
Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5319 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

crage Martha Bay Village/Craigie Rd 08:25

12612 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 08:35

drsc Dromana College 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5319 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Craigie Rd, u-turn at Dunns Rd roundabout, Left Nepean Hwy, Left White Hill Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5319 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:05

13199 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:07

13201 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 15:15

13202 Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:17

13203 Craigcare Nursing Home/Nepean Hwy 15:18

13204 Green Island Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:19

13205 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:20

21970 Pender Ave/Strachans Rd 15:23

43466 Alma St/Strachans Rd 15:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5319 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Strachans Rd to Alma St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5323 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44785 Timmins Cres/Dundas St 07:25

44773 Golf Pde/Dundas St 07:25

44774 Glenvue Rd/Dundas St 07:26

44783 Browns Rd/Dundas St 07:26

Jillian Dr/Dundas St 07:26

40028 Avon Rd Shops/Dundas St 07:28

44775 Banyan St/Dundas St 07:30

Iona St/Bass Meadows Blvd 07:32

44778 Miami Dr/Bass Meadows Blvd 07:33

44779 Tiberius Rd/Julius St 07:35

44780 Sandy Rd/Tiberius Rd 07:37

Devonport Dr/Sandy Rd 07:39

Placadena Rd/Sandy Rd 07:39

Kuringai Rd/Truemans Rd 07:42

drsc Dromana College 07:57

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5323 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dundas St, Cont Sandy Rd, Right Bass Meadows Blvd, Left Julius St, Left Tiberius Rd, Right Sandy Rd, Left Trumans Rd, Right 
Broadway, Left Elizabeth Ave, Right Eastbourne Rd, Right Jetty Rd, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Safety Beach/Hastings Exit, Right 
Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5323 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College

St Andrews Golf Club/Sandy Rd

Devonport Dr/Sandy Rd

Sandy Rd/Tiberius Rd

Bass Meadows Blvd/Julius St

Nero Ave/Bass Meadows Blvd

Iona St/Bass Meadows Blvd

44781 498 Dundas St

44782 Avon Rd Shops/Dundas St

Jillian Dr/Dundas St

40029 Browns Rd/Dundas St

44784 Glenvue Rd/Dundas St

44816 Golf Pde/Dundas St

40027 Timmins Cres/Dundas St

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5323 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Right Jetty Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Left 
Elizabeth Ave, Right Broadway, Left Truemans Rd, Right Sandy Rd, Left Tiberius Rd, Right Julius St, Right Bass Meadows Blvd, Left Sandy 
Rd, Cont Dundas St to Timmins Cres

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5324 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Grasslands Rd/Browns Rd 07:40

22966 Goolgowie St/Duells Rd 07:47

48408 Avalon Dr/Goolgowie St 07:48

48422 Waterfall Gully Rd/Goolgowie St 07:49

48423 Mount Arthur Ave/Waterfall Gully Rd 07:50

48424 Rosebud Aged Care/Waterfall Gully Rd 07:51

drsc Dromana College 08:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5324 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Browns Rd, Left Jetty Rd, Right Duells Rd, Left Goolgowie St, Left Waterfall Gully Rd, Cont Left Old Cape Schanck Rd, Right Jetty Rd, 
Right Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Safety Beach/Hastings Exit, Right Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, Right Old White Hill Rd, Left into 
Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5324 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:40

48614 Rosebud Aged Care/Waterfall Gully Rd 16:00

40096 Mt Arthur Ave/Waterfall Gully Rd 16:01

40097 Waterfall Gully Rd/Goolgowie St 16:02

40099 Avalon Dr/Goolgowie St 16:03

40100 Duells Rd/Goolgowie St 16:05

Grasslands Rd/Browns Rd 16:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5324 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Jetty Rd, Left Old Cape Schanck Rd, 
Cont Waterfall Gully Rd, Right Goolgowie Rd, Right Duells Rd, Left Jetty Rd, Right Browns Rd to Grasslands Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5331 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

40354 Victoria St/Dromana Pde 08:25

40310 Pickings Rd/Dromana Pde 08:27

drsc Dromana College 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5331 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dromana Pde, Left Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5331 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:10

40309 Link Dr/Dromana Pde 15:16

40353 Victoria St/Dromana Pde 15:18

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5331 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Dromana Pde to Victoria St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Hope St/Boneo Rd 08:26

12704 Fourth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:27

12705 Seventh Ave/Point Nepean Rd 08:28

13169 Rosebud Village SC/Point Nepean Rd 08:30

13174 The Avenue/Point Nepean Rd 08:32

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 08:33

13178 McCrae Beach/Point Nepean Rd 08:34

13181 Visitor Information/Point Nepean Rd 08:35

drsc Dromana College 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Rd, Right Point Nepean Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:10

12630 Visitor Information/Point Nepean Rd 15:15

12633 McCrae Beach/Point Nepean Rd 15:17

13061 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 15:19

13062 The Avenue/Point Nepean Rd 15:20

13066 Rosebud Village SC/Point Nepean Rd 15:24

13068 Sixth Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:26

13069 Third Ave/Point Nepean Rd 15:27

Hope St/Boneo Rd 15:28

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Left Point Nepean Rd, Left Boneo Rd, u-turn at Mornington Peninsula Fwy 
roundabout to Hope St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5333 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

12284 St Ives Gr/Domion Rd 08:22

12286 Kinross St/Somerset Dr 08:24

12288 Cambridge Crt/Somerset Dr 08:26

44576 Forest Dr/Somerset Dr 08:28

drsc Dromana College 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5333 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dominion Rd, Left Somerset Dr, Right Forest Dr, Cont Bradford Rd, Left Esplanade, Cont Marine Dr, Left Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill 
Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5333 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:10

12284 St Ives Gr/Domion Rd 15:20

12286 Kinross St/Somerset Dr 15:22

12288 Cambridge Crt/Somerset Dr 15:24

44576 Forest Dr/Somerset Dr 15:26

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5333 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Cont Left Nepean Hwy, Left Uralla Rd, Cont Bay Rd, Left Dominion Rd, 
Left Somerset Dr to Forest Dr

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5334 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13199 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 08:12

13200 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 08:14

12339 Moore St/Bay Rd 08:16

28208 Hall St/Hearn Rd 08:21

Jackson St/Hearn Rd 08:23

Paramount Cres/Bradford Rd 08:26

Churchill Rd/Bradford Rd 08:27

Asquith Ave/Bradford Rd 08:27

drsc Dromana College 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5334 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Nepean Hwy, Left Uralla Rd, Cont Bay Rd, Left Esplanade, Left Hearn Rd, Right Forest Dr, Cont Bradford Rd, Left Esplanade, Left 
Ellerina Rd, Right Mt Martha Rd, Right Bruce Rd, Left Marine Pde, Left Link Dr, Right Dromana Pde, Left Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, 
Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5334 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:10

13199 Forest Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:15

13200 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 15:17

12339 Moore St/Bay Rd 15:21

28208 Hall Rd/Hearn Rd 15:26

Jackson St/Hearn Rd 15:28

Paramount Cres/Bradford Rd 15:31

Churchill Rd/Bradford Rd 15:32

Asquith Ave/Bradford Rd 15:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5334 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Uralla Rd, Cont Bay Rd, Left Esplanade, Left Hearn Rd, Right Forest 
Dr, Cont Bradford Rd to Asquith Ave

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11847 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd 07:52

12646 Frimmell Way/Franklin Rd 07:53

12647 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd 07:54

12649 Oxford Rd/Hotham Rd 07:56

12650 Hurtswood Rd/Hotham Rd 07:57

Ocean Beach Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:00

Diamond Bay Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:03

Caxton St/Melbourne Rd 08:06

40023 Doe St/Melbourne Rd 08:08

40025 Thomson Tce/Melbourne Rd 08:10

40026 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:12

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 08:25

Besgrove St/Eastbourne Rd 08:26

40108 Ocean St/Eastbourne Rd 08:27

drsc Dromana College 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Franklin Rd, Left Hotham Rd, Cont Melbourne Rd, Left Dundas St, Right Point Nepean Rd, Right Elizabeth Ave, Cont Left Eastbourne 
Rd, Right Illaroo St, Left Cain St, Left Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College, Left Boneo Rd, Right Eastbourne Rd, Right Jetty Rd, 
Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Left Safety Beach/Hastings Exit, Right Nepean Hwy, Right White Hill Rd, Left Old White Hill Rd, Left into 
Dromana College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

drsc Dromana College 15:10

48619 Ocean St/Eastbourne Rd 15:20

40065 Harridge St/Besgrove St 15:22

rosc Rosebud Secondary College 15:30

48644 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:41

48645 Thomson Tce/Melbourne Rd 15:42

48647 Doe St/Melbourne Rd 15:44

Caxton St/Melbourne Rd 15:45

Diamond Bay Rd/Melbourne Rd 15:50

Ocean Beach Rd/Melbourne Rd 15:52

13123 Hurstwood Rd/Hotham Rd 15:53

13124 Oxford St/Melbourne Rd 15:54

13126 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd 15:55

13127 Ibis Way/Franklin Rd 15:56

13130 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd 15:57

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Dromana College Service Timetable 2022	

Dromana College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Old White Hill Rd, Right White Hill Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Left Mornington Peninsula Fwy, Right Jetty Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Left 
Besgrove St, Right Boneo Rd, Left into Rosebud Secondary College, Left Boneo Rd, Left Eastbourne Rd, Cont Right Elizabeth Ave, Left Point 
Nepean Rd, Left Dundas St, Right Melbourne Rd, Cont Hotham Rd, Right Franklin Rd to Point Nepean Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

